The Office of the Addl.C. E & Project Site -In- Charge, purulia pumped
Storage ProjectSite, WBSEDCL, Bagmundi, Purulia West Bengal on23.02.2021 at 12.30 Hrs.

xOffers will be opened in presence of available Bidder's authorized representative.

8) Estimated Cost: Rs 165152.80 (Rupees One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred Fifty Two and paisa Eighty
)only including GST.

9) Availability of Copy of Tender:-

a) WBSEDCL official Website: www.wbsedcl.in
b) office of the Chief Engineer & Pro;ect Manager, ppsp HQ, WBSEDCL, vidyut Bhavan, Salt Lake City, Kolkata,

West Bengal PIN: 700091